
 

                                          Shortlisted 2nd and waiting list Merit below 

 

SHORTLISTED for 2nd Merit list attached below for CTS Admission 2025-2026 Counseling date is 14 .07.2025 and Time : 

9.30 AM You need to report to the college on 14.07.2025 and 15.07-2025 at 9:30am at NSTI- National Skill Training 

Institute (NSTI),  Ramanthpur , Campus, Uppal road Hyderabad-500013. 

with all the following Original documents and bring one set of Photocopies (Xerox copies) 

1. 10th Certificate Short/Long Memo, 2. TC (Transfer Certificate) 

3. Aadhaar Card, 4.  Caste Certificate (SC,ST,OBC,EWS) 

5.  PassPort Size Photo 2 number 

  

NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAMANTHAPUR, HYDERABAD 
DRONE TECHNICIAN 2ND MERIT LIST  

SL NO. Name Date of Birth Mobile Number Gender Category (Caste) 

1 PATHAN MAHABOOB KHAN 05-08-1995 9491366841 Male General 

2 Etikala shiva  08-01-2002 8341909801 Male General 

3 koppula john hector paul 22-08-2004 9949517595 Male SC 

4 Bethala Ravi Prakash  30-08-1995 7658957134 Male SC 



5 Dhanikonda Pavan Sai  17-04-2003 9849362044 Male OBC 

6 Gangadhrara Revankumar  01-03-2005 6281591241 Male SC 

7 ABHISHEK YADAV 22-08-2000 7355347252 Male OBC 

8 poojari sujitha 04-03-2003 6281100455 Female SC 

9 EMBARI NARENDHAR 22-12-1993 8309792960 Male OBC 

10 Peta Anudeep 17-09-2000 8008106281 Male SC 

11 chollangi vijaya sai 08-12-2001 9381737688 Male OBC 

12 Vididineni Nithish 23-02-2002 9603772300 Male OBC 

13 KALLEPURAM DURGA PRASAD 03-08-2003 9704320154 Male SC 

14 SHAIK KARIMULLA 15-05-1996 8978640252 Male EWS 

15 K Pujitha  02-11-2002 7729919771 Female OBC 

16 Marskola Dinesh Kumar  13-11-2000 9346082673 Male ST 

17 Yalluru sreenath reddy  15-07-2001 9581150800 Male General 

18 Malothu Devender  10-08-2007 9390532587 Male ST 

19 SOUMYA SONKAR  01-01-2003 8080868441 Female SC 

20 AVANAGANTI BHAVANI 05-05-1997 9491750241 Female OBC 

21 Thippabathina balaji  14-03-2002 9381389758 Male SC 

22 Sheru baddam Ruthwik reddy  13-07-2006 9030780228 Male EWS 

23 GEETHANJALI SALLURI 16-07-1988 9441323006 Female SC 

24 KUKATLA SHIRISHA 16-05-2000 7799665798 Female OBC 



NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAMANTHAPUR, HYDERABAD 
MEDICAL ELECTRONICS  2ND MERIT LIST  

SL NO. Name Date of Birth Mobile Number Gender Category (Caste) 

1 Gattu murali krishna  31-12-2004 9030553296 Male General 

2 Mohammed Masood  18-08-1989 9538441871 Male OBC 

3 RAMAYAMPET UDAY KIRAN 10-10-2008 9701827125 Male OBC 

4 BOLLA PRASHANTH  07-05-1992 8919246700 Male OBC 

5 JILLELA SAIKRISHNA 11-01-2000 7729899429 Male SC 

6 Kumbham Bharath 14-04-2002 9142632632 Male OBC 

7 Maddi Ganesh  26-10-2004 9390475644 Male SC 

8 BANSWADA DHIVYA THEJ 11-10-2008 9993911789 Male OBC 

9 R Srikanth 10-09-1997 9652013041 Male OBC 

10 Guntha Bhargav Balaji 16-01-1999 9951579413 Male OBC 

11 G karunakar 25-04-1999 6305595441 Male SC 

12 A.Shiva Kumar  23-06-2001 9502437619 Male OBC 

13 GEETHANJALI SALLURI 16-07-1988 9441323006 Female SC 

14 Neerukanti Shivaleela 26-04-2005 6304422091 Female SC 

15 Rahemath ayesha 19-01-1996 8367623176 Female OBC 

16 KUKATLA SHIRISHA 16-05-2000 7799665798 Female OBC 



17 ATLURI RAVIKISHORREDDY 21-02-1989 9989627305 Male General 

18 Vaddi pragnya lahari  23-04-2003 9595114815 Female SC 

19 GURRAM SUDHEER REDDY 18-03-2007 7893330832 Male EWS 

NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAMANTHAPUR, HYDERABAD 
AIPA 2ND MERIT LSIT AUG 2025 

SL NO. Name Date of Birth Mobile Number Gender Category (Caste) 

1 THIAGARAJAN GAYATHRI 08-01-2001 6382943425 Female General 

2 UPPETI SRI HARI GOUD 28-08-1999 9160319712 Male OBC 

3 BODASINGI MANOJ 10-02-2001 7799054861 Male OBC 

4 SATULURI VINAY MANIKANTA 10-08-2004 6281370569 Male EWS 

5 BADAVATH THARUN 27-11-2004 9133679210 Male ST 

6 BAIRAPOGU CHARAN  23-03-2003 8688413384 Male SC 

7 MODEBOYINA NAGALAKSHMI  24-07-2003 6304519669 Female General 

8 M DAIVIK PRAMOD 30-08-2008 9848226921 Male EWS 

9 S SRINIVAS  13-08-2003 6302034445 Male OBC 

10 M.VIVEKANANDHU 05-01-2004 8121556100 Male OBC 

11 BOLLARAM ADITHYA  16-11-2002 7702763794 Male OBC 

12 MADADELA ALHILA 10-08-2004 9346323141 Female SC 

13 P.KAVYA 29-11-2004 6303207233 Female OBC 



14 BACHALAKURA JASHWINI BINDHU  26-09-2001 7780753909 Female SC 

15 IRTEQHA JALEEL 10-10-2006 7013910121 Female EWS 

  

NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAMANTHAPUR, HYDERABAD 
TESDR  2ND MERIT LIST  

SL NO. Name Date of Birth Mobile Number Gender Category (Caste) 

1 ABHISHEK YADAV 22-08-2000 7355347252 Male OBC 

2 VIDIDINENI NITHISH 23-02-2002 9603772300 Male OBC 

3 VENKATA SRI CHARAN  26-06-2008 7893091363 Male General 

4 K RAVI KUMAR 13-06-1986 6304039472 Male General 

5 GINKALA MANISH 30-04-2004 7396231469 Male OBC 

6 VATHULA SHIVA  13-05-2005 6304008448 Male SC 

7 DEEPAK VISHWAKARMA 30-10-1999 7071280726 Male OBC 

8 SUDARSI ARUN KUMAR 14-04-2002 7382985821 Male SC 

9 MOHAMMED MASOOD  18-08-1989 9538441871 Male OBC 

10 BOLLA PRASHANTH  07-05-1992 8919246700 Male OBC 

11 JILLELA SAIKRISHNA 11-01-2000 7729899429 Male SC 

12 KUMBHAM BHARATH 14-04-2002 9142632632 Male OBC 

13 SHIRISHA RAULA 20-07-1981 9110390376 Female General 

14 MUKKERA SANDEEP KUMAR  31-07-2001 9347942119 Male OBC 



15 G. MOUNIKA 19-03-2000 6302201284 Female General 

16 GEETHANJALI SALLURI 16-07-1988 9441323006 Female SC 

17 KOMPELLI NAGARAJU  12-08-2002 7673913005 Male SC 

18 NEERUKANTI SHIVALEELA 26-04-2005 6304422091 Female SC 

19 NEERATI SUNIL KUMAR  24-03-2003 9160037697 Male SC 

20 YELISETTI TARUNKUMAR 23-07-1999 8885735355 Male EWS 

21 ANGOTHU RAKESH  20-03-2006 9030006795 Male ST 

22 PATLAVATHA GURUPRASAD  23-02-2002 8639903107 Male ST 

23 MUKTHAPURAM BHARATHI  03-10-2003 9391514895 Female EWS 

NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAMANTHAPUR, HYDERABAD 
SEMICONDUCTOR TECHNICIAN 2ND MERIT LIST  

SL NO. Name 
Date of 
Birth 

Mobile Number Gender Category (Caste) 

1 S RAJU  
06-06-
1988 

9010600610 Male OBC 

2 BODASINGI MANOJ 
10-02-
2001 

7799054861 Male OBC 

3 UPPARA HUSSAIN KUMAR 
03-09-
1996 

8466889973 Male OBC 

4 ABHISHEK YADAV 22-08- 7355347252 Male OBC 



2000 

5 TAMMARABOYINA VENKATESH  
14-04-
2001 

9666959849 Male OBC 

6 K RAVI KUMAR 
13-06-
1986 

6304039472 Male General 

7 YEDAVALLI MOHITH  
20-09-
2006 

8341955982 Male SC 

8 G. MOUNIKA 
19-03-
2000 

6302201284 Female General 

9 
SAMALA PERUMALLA NAGA 
SATISH 

29-03-
2002 

6302769718 Male OBC 

10 UJWALA 
11-07-
1999 

9618455645 Female SC 

11 JILLELA SAIKRISHNA 
11-01-
2000 

7729899429 Male SC 

12 DHEERAJ KUMAR YADAV  
22-07-
1998 

9807428161 Male OBC 

13 BANDAGORLA MANOHAR  
14-11-
2003 

8850545068 Male OBC 

14 KOPPULA JOHN HECTOR PAUL 
22-08-
2004 

9949517595 Male SC 

15 GEETHANJALI SALLURI 
16-07-
1988 

9441323006 Female SC 



16 SAMALA VENKATESH 
22-01-
1988 

9052450554 Male OBC 

17 KAVERI MANDA 
11-05-
1997 

8341609917 Female SC 

18 DUPASI RACHANA  
15-11-
2001 

7569194862 Female General 

19 DHARAVATH VIJAY 
25-06-
1993 

7702264191 Male ST 

20 KUKATLA SHIRISHA 
16-05-
2000 

7799665798 Female OBC 

21 MANUPATI SAMUEL 
10-05-
2001 

7842547975 Male ST 

22 NAVEENA SALVERU 
04-08-
1989 

8142168719 Female OBC 

23 MANDAL VIJAYA NAIDU  
29-03-
2001 

6309624840 Male General 

NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAMANTHAPUR, HYDERABAD 
DRONE PILOT 2ND MERIT LIST  

SL NO. Name Date of Birth Mobile Number 
Category 
(Caste) 

1 ETIKALA SHIVA  08-01-2002 8341909801 General 

2 MOHAMMED QURSHEED ALI 14-01-2007 7075905081 General 

3 SADE SIVAIAH  01-07-2001 7075181842 SC 



4 KOTTE KIRAN TEJA 06-05-2003 9391797932 SC 

5 
GANGADHRARA 
REVANKUMAR  

01-03-2005 6281591241 SC 

6 DESHAGANI BHARATH RAJ 05-08-1999 8897743148 OBC 

7 ASHOK KUMAR  15-05-1995 9603131381 OBC 

8 PETA ANUDEEP 17-09-2000 8008106281 SC 

9 CHOLLANGI VIJAYA SAI 08-12-2001 9381737688 OBC 

10 SAIRAM SOLLETI 08-03-2002 6281972797 OBC 

11 KOSARA JANAKIRAM 03-08-2004 9392518336 OBC 

12 THOTA SRI RAJ 06-01-2006 9281461250 OBC 

13 SHAIK MAHAMMAD USMAN  05-07-2004 6281738589 OBC 

14 MARE VENKATA NAIDU  13-04-2001 6302780375 OBC 

15 GOLLA SEKHAR 18-02-1990 8499980098 OBC 

16 AKULA SOMANNA 09-07-1999 9963525277 OBC 

17 INDRA KARAN THOGARU  31-10-2000 7993909365 SC 

18 VADNALA YAGNESH  21-01-2001 8466884270 OBC 

19 
PALAKONDU 
MANOJKUMARREDDY  

15-02-2002 9347230364 General 

20 MALOTH SURESH 12-08-2002 9014980665 ST 

21 KAMERA RAJASHEKAR  25-06-2004 7569988583 SC 

22 MALOTHU DEVENDER  10-08-2007 9390532587 ST 



23 BHUKYA NAVEEN KUMAR 05-06-1996 7893186510 ST 

24 JILLELA SAIKRISHNA 11-01-2000 7729899429 SC 

25 GUNDA.SHIVA LINGA REDDY  22-12-2002 7702091580 EWS 

26 K.MAHESH 19-01-2006 8522024183 SC 

27 JYOTHEESWAR 15-12-2004 9550014547 SC 

28 THIPPABATHINA BALAJI  14-03-2002 9381389758 SC 

29 
SHERU BADDAM RUTHWIK 
REDDY  

13-07-2006 9030780228 EWS 

30 P. TEJA  08-08-2001 8125326650 OBC 

31 KOTA SRAVANI  15-06-2000 8374063530 OBC 

32  VENKATA VARMA LANKE 18-06-1998 9347103680 OBC 

33 GEETHANJALI SALLURI 16-07-1988 9441323006 SC 

34 MANUPATI SAMUEL 10-05-2001 7842547975 ST 

35 NEERUKANTI SHIVALEELA 26-04-2005 6304422091 SC 

36 ARROJU SWARNIKA  21-02-2008 8331091929 OBC 

37 VAMPU LAVANYA 08-08-2007 9666280890 SC 

38 KUKATLA SHIRISHA 16-05-2000 7799665798 OBC 

39 N NAVEEN KUMAR  11-11-1991 9989321064 SC 

40 SANKARAPU SRI NIKHITHA 28-08-2007 8341931479 OBC 

41 DAMANAPETA NAVYA SREE 01-10-2003 8919310621 OBC 

42 NELLUTLA RAJINI 07-05-2000 8499055066 OBC 



waiting list in institute admissions is a list of applicants offered admission if space becomes available. Candidates are not 

initially accepted or rejected but placed in a “holding” status. If enough admitted students decline their offers, students 

from the waiting list are offered spots. 

  

NSTI RAMANTHAPUR , HYDERABAD 
DRONE PILOT WAITING LIST  

Name Date of Birth 
Mobile 
Number 

CHENNA KESHAVULU S  18-03-2001 9618603268 

Polampelly bheemesh 25-08-2001 6303773340 

Budidha manish 09-11-2001 9490579946 

Gangam Pradeep Reddy  21-08-1994 7893209567 

K VENKATA SRIKANTH 04-04-1996 8790070890 

Mohammed Masood  18-08-1989 9538441871 

BOLLA PRASHANTH  07-05-1992 8919246700 

Krishna kadari 01-01-1999 9502468890 

Bhavani Shankar Thambali 03-06-1999 9052837909 

Rajkumar Bathula  08-06-1999 8297516177 

Hamsa venkatesh 19-03-2001 7816094565 

Kumbham Bharath 14-04-2002 9142632632 

GANDHASIRI SRINIVASARAO 08-01-1991 9666057871 



RAHUL KUMAR 30-09-1987 7717743730 

Byri Ramesh 31-10-2000 9347456144 

Ravi teja 29-01-2003 7288057390 

Naveen Sheela  05-07-2003 7569436806 

YEKULA NARENDRA BABU  29-07-2004 7993578235 

Maddi Ganesh  26-10-2004 9390475644 

KOPPULA ARUN 18-07-2005 8186870891 

Bonkuri Aravind  30-03-2006 6300043710 

BANSWADA DHIVYA THEJ 11-10-2008 9993911789 

Kalaveni prasad  12-12-1995 8919138641 

BORKUTI SRINIVAS 13-02-1996 9848392583 

R Srikanth 10-09-1997 9652013041 

Guntha Bhargav Balaji 16-01-1999 9951579413 

G karunakar 25-04-1999 6305595441 

NUKALA ADISH 25-09-2000 9347766201 

N.Pavan 04-03-2001 6302331503 

A.Shiva Kumar  23-06-2001 9502437619 

Kasigari Pradeep Yadav  29-06-2003 9100362090 

HINGOLAKAR DATTU 26-08-2005 7032587537 

Yalala Karthik 21-10-2008 8885209186 



Parasa kesavarao 07-02-1996 9010037820 

ADDURI KRISHNA SRINIVAS 29-06-1973 8688593035 

SHAIK IMRAN 12-03-2004 7981539895 

D.Vara prasad 01-03-2006 9849851044 

Nalla surender  23-04-1995 8328517800 

KAMMAM BHANUPRASAD 25-07-1999 9000553865 

Archakam Abhishek  14-10-2000 7288977383 

Butham Praveen 25-05-2001 9347216867 

MD SUBHAN KHAN  12-06-2003 9493752996 

K Sravan Kumar Goud  13-04-2007 9160579709 

Saharsh 15-08-2007 9440281520 

SINGE SACHIN  19-07-2008 7569959475 

PUNNA SAMPATH KUMAR  16-06-1995 9030867120 

APPALA CHARYULU. TATOLU 11-03-2001 9949312832 

Nalla Bhoopal Reddy 21-03-2002 7993079551 

CHIRANJEEVI KAMATHAM  07-06-2002 9441308730 

Bandagorla Manohar  14-11-2003 8850545068 

THALLA KARTHIK  12-09-2006 8309125026 

K.Sai prakash  02-01-2008 9849571787 

YADAGIRI 04-04-1987 7075727374 



CHANDETI VIJAYKUMAR 15-04-1988 9985333654 

Yalakam anil 19-03-1999 6305329897 

B.Naresh 15-06-2000 9542531039 

Gidijala Ravindra  27-07-2002 6281634306 

Kosgisaikrishna  25-03-2003 8106952580 

MADDI DILLIRAO  20-08-2004 8367392422 

PATHAN VAHID KHAN 06-07-1998 8686469709 

MADDURU VIKRAM 09-01-1996 9391969923 

PAPI NAIDU MOIDA 20-04-1987 9490051671 

Abhishek Bathina 24-09-2007 9398556447 

Md Sarwar a alam khan  14-04-1989 9346895574 

Balusu Vineeth 24-08-1998 8309175373 

PALAKONDU MALLIKARJUNA  08-02-2000 6303026886 

Anji 13-09-2000 9014239020 

Beesetti Geetha sai Krishna 29-12-2002 9603074057 

Pastham Sai vishnu  01-10-2005 9381569830 

Budida Aravind  08-05-2007 7673941984 

MIHUL KUMAR 29-08-2008 7733996839 

NADELLA BABA FAKRUDDIN  12-02-1994 7799698659 

Rontala Sandeep 11-06-1987 7989693613 



GEDDADA RAJASEKHAR 16-06-1997 9440177378 

Velpula Venkatarao 14-08-1999 7997827233 

Lankapalli Vamsi  01-06-1995 7730889489 

Sundaram Rawat  15-03-2008 8009664770 

Shaik Khajavali  10-06-1994 9392517091 

Abhinav Bhide  01-04-2003 8688230232 

Eppaturi Purushotham 12-08-1996 7036318744 

Renukuntla ajay  05-03-1997 9502124115 

Karanam vinay 23-04-1997 9701995443 

Vutla sai nagendra  05-07-2001 8501915036 

PUPPALA SAIKIRAN 15-05-2003 9989872189 

DAGGLA BALARAJU 13-10-2003 8466018119 

BANSWADA VISHWA THEJ 11-10-2008 9993911789 

KETHAVATH PAVAN 02-04-2005 9059144675 

MARGAM PRANAY KUMAR  08-12-2000 9652929183 

M shankar  11-04-2001 6301932394 

DHANAVATH SRIKANTH  30-09-2001 9908015137 

PERABOINA SANTHOSH  28-11-2001 7601044981 

Kambalpalli chandu 03-12-2001 9963788790 

THARUN  26-07-2002 7989985478 



Kantipakala Goutham  28-12-2006 9989824294 

DETI VAMSHI PRASAD 19-08-2008 9391968264 

GUMMADI DORABABU  10-05-1990 9441211591 

ATLURI RAVIKISHORREDDY 21-02-1989 9989627305 

Sindhu sirpangi  24-12-2002 8074502225 

MATTAM THIRUPATHI PADAL  02-07-1995 6305264922 

BADDALA VEERABABU  06-08-1992 9989900892 

shaik karimbasha 13-06-1989 9299009665 

Anshul Pathat 04-04-1990 8817777421 

Sayini Sai Charan 11-02-1994 9700301713 

DHARAVATH VIJAY 25-06-1993 7702264191 

Tullimilli Gopi 11-12-1993 6300934613 

Chindukuri Sivakrishna  09-06-1996 9491293352 

SHRI GOVIND SHUKLA 03-09-2007 9120641150 

S HARISH KUMAR  16-02-1992 8639151271 

Ankam Rajkumar  20-06-1996 9848565295 

BANOTH MAHENDER NAYAK 15-03-1999 8184877200 

Dubba Shravan Kumar 30-03-2000 9700286545 

Sangem Devendar 08-05-2000 9398234790 

MADAVI SWEEKAR 15-10-2000 9493023845 



MOHAMMED SAIF ALI  22-04-2001 8686012793 

MD ABDUL SARFARAZ 13-07-2001 7671085945 

Dupasi Rachana  15-11-2001 7569194862 

Kukkala pavan  10-08-2002 9603297663 

Neerati Sunil kumar  24-03-2003 9160037697 

Vaddi pragnya lahari  23-04-2003 9595114815 

Darla john pranay 11-07-2003 9177458119 

Dhanuka Rishik kumar  03-12-2007 8341782825 

Tukaram Pokkula 02-04-1990 9059944407 

ANKESHWARAPU NARESH  25-05-1996 9885721292 

HANUMANTHU VINOD KUMAR 30-07-1992 9676793747 

GUDIPAKA DILEEP 23-10-1997 9550317234 

Mattupalli srinivasa rao 23-05-1992 8498971667 

K R Anusha 08-09-1993 8106414335 

J Karthik  23-04-2000 7411888737 

Mohammad Shahe Zaman Rabbani  06-05-2003 9919301378 

Anuka vinodha 20-06-1995 9032932545 

Medipalli santhosh kumar 05-05-1998 7893631925 

Yesurathnam  06-08-1998 8688487257 

Durgam Aniketh  16-09-2006 6303056451 



KOTA ABHILASH  09-07-2007 6300921441 

Nallamothu Lalith  05-08-2007 9502858438 

POLEPALLY SATHYANARAYANA  11-06-1991 9966577558 

KATHOJU HARISH 01-01-2008 7670866207 

NAGENDRA BABU PITTA 10-02-1999 7731930977 

GANTA SATYANARAYANA 20-12-2001 8341147618 

KUNDA RAKESH 07-06-1996 8179696691 

Sathish  02-11-2000 8297995113 

M Ram Vighnjai 27-04-2001 9391080926 

GURRAM HIMAM REDDY 14-09-2006 9133416999 

NAGULA KESHAV  08-01-1980 7893419399 

GUGULOTH NARESH  10-02-1996 8463991598 

Gautham 22-09-1996 9182846546 

Gugulothu Gopi  10-05-2002 7671849568 

Kanktekar Ananya 24-10-2007 9700054668 

V akhil  24-06-2009 8096647903 

Shaik fateh  28-06-2006 9182292685 

G.Raj Kumar 08-06-1978 9283751229 

SAMALA VENKATESH 22-01-1988 9052450554 

NAINI SHARATH KUMAR REDDY 10-05-1992 9505627612 



Giduturi Kavitha 14-04-1979 9347530043 

Dharavath Chandrabhanu  15-08-1992 9010026669 

Nallam Reddy sai Rishith 28-01-2009 8179837580 

K Umamaheswara Rao  15-06-2000 6303949788 

KETHAVATH VIJAY RATHOD  01-03-2006 7981021755 

Rakesh  20-03-2006 9346017432 

PENDEM VARUN SANDESH 30-08-2008 9908098874 

D Gangadhar 13-04-1991 8985228981 

BOLLAMPALLY RAJASHEKAR 05-03-1992 9701643132 

ABDUL HAKH 15-02-1996 9494247067 

Gunde Srihari 09-09-2001 9346681831 

Patlavatha guruprasad  23-02-2002 8639903107 

Neerukanti Sravanthi 22-06-2007 7674910559 

BOMMA MADHU KUMAR 07-06-2010 9701565221 

G Ajay Kumar  11-08-2009 9550537129 

Aerukula vishal kumar  07-12-2000 9441870496 

Palla vasu  21-05-2005 8688153191 

Gajula Bharathi 02-11-2008 7780438623 

SIDDA SUMAN  10-02-1996 9703918323 

Mamulla Ganesh 09-05-1975 8008078446 



BANOTHU DINESH  10-06-2008 9553197743 

PURAM SHILPA  13-07-1987 7095878907 

GAURAV KUMAR 03-05-1993 8909376052 

Boorada Veera Sai babu  18-09-1993 9533555778 

Micha suresh 01-01-1994 7702375474 

B SHIVAKRISHNA  21-07-2003 9392953046 

G PRANAY 20-10-2006 7981681027 

CHOPPARI GANESH 02-07-2009 9491060358 

CHAKALI MALLIKARJUNA  07-06-1991 9347636215 

Kasi Reddy Venkat Rama Reddy  24-06-1969 8618194853 

G RAVI 29-08-1988 9030955997 

Vishal goud 07-12-2000 7337510027 

Yarraballi Hariprasad  14-04-2001 9347350239 

NAGULA SOUJANYA 03-02-1988 9949857099 

Kuthadi Lokeshwar  22-08-2008 9700184930 

RENTALA UDAY KUMAR  23-08-1986 9704369873 

KALTHI SUBHASH  04-10-1988 9550893511 

MD VAJEED 10-06-1989 7569606721 

CHOUDARI DAS 13-10-1991 9949630417 

A RAMANA REDDY  05-06-1993 8332950488 



Mahesh  20-04-1998 9666602996 

Chinthala shiva ganesh  20-08-2001 9848472428 

Malekar Srikanth 25-03-2006 7093052242 

SAGAR 16-06-2006 7013552877 

Rayanolla thulasi ram  22-04-2008 9493227590 

KATHOJU BHANU PRAKASH 10-10-2008 7207203495 

KUKKALA SHYAMKUMAR 02-04-1987 9652242587 

D.mamatha 21-09-1987 9948204039 

Kumbham Ranjith 26-01-1983 9966580612 

MEKALA GANGAMANI 25-06-1984 9573229321 

Bettary murali  21-09-1979 9885002905 

Srikanth Kolaventy 22-08-1973 8500705073 

Omkaram chinna rangaraju 01-06-1984 7997247190 

M SAI KUMAR  25-10-1993 8179757262 

KOPPULA SHASHANK 02-03-2007 6301260355 

Kasarla Yakshith 03-03-2007 9110553661 

VEMULA HARISH  05-06-1992 9701475694 

Tadavarthi Chaitanyagupta  16-06-1995 8374185294 

PONNAKANTI. SAIKIRAN 07-10-2004 8074546942 

YEDURUDONA JANITH KUMAR  07-04-2008 9059525100 



keshav sharma 04-11-2000 7073707170 

UMER MOHAMMED  31-05-1987 8919696799 

MYATHARI PAVAN KUMAR 26-05-2007 6281961924 

prashanth 25-09-1998 9010663905 

K Sai Teja 30-06-2006 8105136360 

PARADARAMI PAVANKALYAN 19-01-2000 7671902295 

Ramesh Chand Meena  05-07-1995 9785763236 

jayasagar D 07-05-1980 9666447401 

YELAGATURU SIVASANKAR  21-06-1997 9381566256 

JERUBANDI PRASANTH  14-06-1996 9398861995 

KADEMONI CHARAN  07-09-2005 9505684983 

Sandhaka piedi Raju  22-01-1988 9948702858 

C V Vishal 10-02-1997 910032916 

Sunil kondagurle  20-05-1993 7661081290 

MD FAREED 03-10-1995 9652540770 

NSTI RAMANTHAPUR , HYDERABAD 
DRONE TECHNICIAN WAITING LIST  

Name Date of Birth 
Mobile 
Number 

SAIRAM SOLLETI 08-03-2002 6281972797 

SHAIK MAHAMMAD USMAN  05-07-2004 6281738589 



CHENNA KESHAVULU S  18-03-2001 9618603268 

Gunta Samuyelu 19-05-2003 8522879316 

VENKATA SRI CHARAN  26-06-2008 7893091363 

Golla sekhar 18-02-1990 8499980098 

Tirupathi Anook 02-02-2000 9121966514 

INDRA KARAN THOGARU  31-10-2000 7993909365 

Budidha manish 09-11-2001 9490579946 

PALAKONDU MANOJKUMARREDDY  15-02-2002 9347230364 

Kamera Rajashekar  25-06-2004 7569988583 

Sudarsi Arun Kumar 14-04-2002 7382985821 

B. Lokeshwar Rao 20-12-2004 6302535844 

K VENKATA SRIKANTH 04-04-1996 8790070890 

Mohammed Masood  18-08-1989 9538441871 

BHUKYA NAVEEN KUMAR 05-06-1996 7893186510 

BOLLA PRASHANTH  07-05-1992 8919246700 

Bhavani Shankar Thambali 03-06-1999 9052837909 

JILLELA SAIKRISHNA 11-01-2000 7729899429 

Kumbham Bharath 14-04-2002 9142632632 

Cheruku Dillu sathyaram narayana 18-05-2003 9010314143 

RAHUL KUMAR 30-09-1987 7717743730 



ANKALA NARESH 15-09-1996 8142436357 

Gugulothu Nageswararao  18-07-1999 8688021858 

Byri Ramesh 31-10-2000 9347456144 

MUKKERA SANDEEP KUMAR  31-07-2001 9347942119 

B SHIVAKRISHNA  21-07-2003 9392953046 

YEKULA NARENDRA BABU  29-07-2004 7993578235 

Maddi Ganesh  26-10-2004 9390475644 

KOPPULA ARUN 18-07-2005 8186870891 

Bonkuri Aravind  30-03-2006 6300043710 

BANSWADA DHIVYA THEJ 11-10-2008 9993911789 

R Srikanth 10-09-1997 9652013041 

G karunakar 25-04-1999 6305595441 

NUKAL ADISH 25-09-2000 9347766201 

N.Pavan 04-03-2001 6302331503 

A.Shiva Kumar  23-06-2001 9502437619 

Kasigari Pradeep Yadav  29-06-2003 9100362090 

HINGOLAKAR DATTU 26-08-2005 7032587537 

Yalala Karthik 21-10-2008 8885209186 

Parasa kesavarao 07-02-1996 9010037820 

ADDURI KRISHNA SRINIVAS 29-06-1973 8688593035 



SHAIK IMRAN 12-03-2004 7981539895 

Vara prasad 01-03-2006 9849851044 

Nalla surender  23-04-1995 8328517800 

Mohammed Farooq Hussain 02-01-1996 8885666141 

 VENKATA VARMA LANKE 18-06-1998 9347103680 

Butham Praveen 25-05-2001 9347216867 

YELLAMPALLI BHARGAV CHOWDARY  23-07-2002 8522921444 

MD SUBHAN KHAN  12-06-2003 9493752996 

K Sravan Kumar Goud  13-04-2007 9160579709 

Saharsh 15-08-2007 9440281520 

ERUKALA RAKESH 20-07-1988 9160004255 

Ravi 02-01-2000 9390892822 

Rugada Midhun Kumar 12-07-1994 8333014341 

PUNNA SAMPATH KUMAR  16-06-1995 9030867120 

manupati samuel 10-05-2001 7842547975 

CHIRANJEEVI KAMATHAM  07-06-2002 9441308730 

Bandagorla Manohar  14-11-2003 8850545068 

Neerukanti Shivaleela 26-04-2005 6304422091 

THALLA KARTHIK  12-09-2006 8309125026 

Munupati Baba  10-06-1996 9381629966 



Sai prakash  02-01-2008 9849571787 

Yalakam Anil  19-03-1999 6305329897 

Maddi Dillirao  20-08-2004 8367392422 

Kamisetti Sanath Kumar 07-12-2004 8247239509 

PATHAN VAHID KHAN 06-07-1998 8686469709 

BANKE BIHARI 20-11-1998 7081381998 

PAPI NAIDU MOIDA 20-04-1987 9490051671 

Abhishek Bathina 24-09-2007 9398556447 

Syed Rajab Hussain  21-06-2010 8885595487 

PALAKONDU MALLIKARJUNA  08-02-2000 6303026886 

Pastham Sai vishnu  01-10-2005 9381569830 

Gingule karan  28-01-2007 8919574652 

Kontham N Vishwak kumar  31-03-2009 7981072767 

GEDDADA RAJASEKHAR 16-06-1997 9440177378 

Sundaram Rawat  15-03-2008 8009664770 

Eppaturi Purushotham 12-08-1996 7036318744 

Renukuntla ajay  05-03-1997 9502124115 

Karanam vinay 23-04-1997 9701995443 

Vutla sai nagendra  05-07-2001 8501915036 

DAGGLA BALARAJU 13-10-2003 8466018119 



Chakali Saikiran 18-03-2007 9177265567 

BANSWADA VISHWA THEJ 11-10-2008 9993911789 

KETHAVATH PAVAN 02-04-2005 9059144675 

MARGAM PRANAY KUMAR  08-12-2000 9652929183 

M shankar  11-04-2001 6301932394 

PERABOINA SANTHOSH  28-11-2001 7601044981 

Kambalpalli chandu 03-12-2001 9963788790 

Rohini  25-04-2002 8008674322 

THARUN  26-07-2002 7989985478 

Kantipakala Goutham  28-12-2006 9989824294 

DETI VAMSHI PRASAD 19-08-2008 9391968264 

ATLURI RAVIKISHORREDDY 21-02-1989 9989627305 

Anshul Pathat 04-04-1990 8817777421 

Jeevan Ram Prajapat  07-04-1994 7737633360 

DHARAVATH VIJAY 25-06-1993 7702264191 

SHRI GOVIND SHUKLA 03-09-2007 9120641150 

Ankam Rajkumar  20-06-1996 9848565295 

BANOTH MAHENDER NAYAK 15-03-1999 8184877200 

Sangem Devendar 08-05-2000 9398234790 

MADAVI SWEEKAR  15-10-2000 9493023845 



MOHAMMED SAIF ALI  22-04-2001 8686012793 

Dupasi Rachana  15-11-2001 7569194862 

Neerati Sunil kumar  24-03-2003 9160037697 

Darla john pranay 11-07-2003 9177458119 

VAMPU SHIVA 08-08-2010 9666280890 

Ambam nagesh 02-03-1996 8978551489 

HANUMANTHU VINOD KUMAR 30-07-1992 9676793747 

GUDIPAKA DILEEP 23-10-1997 9550317234 

SANKARAPU SRI NIKHITHA 28-08-2007 8341931479 

Mattupalli srinivasa rao 23-05-1992 8498971667 

Gaddam Mahesh  27-07-1992 9000005340 

K R Anusha 08-09-1993 8106414335 

J Karthik  23-04-2000 7411888737 

Anuka vinodha 20-06-1995 9032932545 

Medipalli santhosh kumar 05-05-1998 7893631925 

Yesurathnam  06-08-1998 8688487257 

Durgam Aniketh  16-09-2006 6303056451 

Kurmilla J S Hasini 12-04-2007 8985457669 

KOTA ABHILASH  09-07-2007 6300921441 

POLEPALLY SATHYANARAYANA  11-06-1991 9966577558 



KATHOJU HARISH 01-01-2008 7670866207 

Viswanath potaraju 13-03-1997 9951971953 

NAGENDRA BABU PITTA 10-02-1999 7731930977 

GANTA SATYANARAYANA 20-12-2001 8341147618 

DAMANAPETA NAVYA SREE 01-10-2003 8919310621 

KUNDA RAKESH 07-06-1996 8179696691 

Mittapelly santhoshlumar  07-08-1984 6281028918 

INDRAJIT KUMAR JAKHMI AZAD  22-07-1989 9832165929 

Aileni sriveni 28-06-1993 9948161401 

M Ram Vighnjai 27-04-2001 9391080926 

GURRAM HIMAM REDDY 14-09-2006 9133416999 

GUGULOTH NARESH  10-02-1996 8463991598 

Kanktekar Ananya 24-10-2007 9700054668 

V akhil  24-06-2009 8096647903 

Badri  HarshaVardhanReddy  14-04-1990 9052434363 

Yelisetti Tarunkumar 23-07-1999 8885735355 

Shaik fateh  28-06-2006 9182292685 

G.Raj Kumar 08-06-1978 9283751229 

SAMALA VENKATESH 22-01-1988 9052450554 

NAINI SHARATH KUMAR REDDY 10-05-1992 9505627612 



Giduturi Kavitha 14-04-1979 9347530043 

Konderu Sathish  02-11-2000 8297995113 

KETHAVATH VIJAY RATHOD  01-03-2006 7981021755 

Rakesh  20-03-2006 9346017432 

PENDEM VARUN SANDESH 30-08-2008 9908098874 

BATHINI VENU GOPAL 21-02-1984 7702327797 

BOLLAMPALLY RAJASHEKAR 05-03-1992 9701643132 

Sriramula mahesh  09-12-1994 9573456013 

Bayireddy sanjeev  24-09-1994 8919547549 

Gunde Srihari 09-09-2001 9346681831 

Patlavatha guruprasad  23-02-2002 8639903107 

Neerukanti Sravanthi 22-06-2007 7674910559 

BOMMA MADHU KUMAR 07-06-2010 9701565221 

G Ajay Kumar  11-08-2009 9550537129 

Aerukula vishal kumar  07-12-2000 9441870496 

Palla vasu  21-05-2005 8688153191 

Gajula Bharathi 02-11-2008 7780438623 

SIDDA SUMAN  10-02-1996 9703918323 

BANOTHU DINESH  10-06-2008 9553197743 

Boorada Veera Sai babu  18-09-1993 9533555778 



VADDE CHANDRA SHEKAR REDDY 17-05-1999 9966131272 

Arun Kumar  28-06-1999 9810198031 

CHOPPARI GANESH 02-07-2009 9491060358 

CHAKALI MALLIKARJUNA  07-06-1991 9347636215 

Kasi Reddy Venkat Rama Reddy 24-06-1969 8618194853 

BAVANUR ROHAN 28-12-2006 7702454003 

RENTALA UDAY KUMAR  23-08-1986 9704369873 

KALTHI SUBHASH  04-10-1988 9550893511 

CHOUDARI DAS 13-10-1991 9949630417 

MD VAJEED 10-06-1989 7569606721 

B Mallikarjuna Rao  03-07-1992 8977729617 

Mahesh  20-04-1998 9666602996 

Malekar Srikanth 25-03-2006 7093052242 

Mohd Amwar  17-03-2007 9000116785 

Rayanolla thulasiram 22-04-2008 9493227590 

Yalamanchi Gouri Shankar  18-07-1974 9394769169 

KATHOJU BHANU PRAKASH 10-10-2008 7207203495 

Ramakurthi Venkata Nagababu 05-06-1991 9966357279 

D.mamatha 21-09-1987 9948204039 

Kumbham Ranjith 26-01-1983 9966580612 



MEKALA GANGAMANI 25-06-1984 9573229321 

Bettary murali  21-09-1979 9885002905 

Omkaram chinna rangaraju 01-06-1984 7997247190 

M SAI KUMAR  25-10-1993 8179757262 

KOPPULA SHASHANK 02-03-2007 6301260355 

BULLET KUMAR SHARMA  16-03-2005 7004162891 

YEDURUDONA JANITH KUMAR  07-04-2008 9059525100 

keshav sharma 04-11-2000 7073707170 

UMER MOHAMMED  31-05-1987 8919696799 

MYATHARI PAVAN KUMAR 26-05-2007 6281961924 

K Sai Teja 30-06-2006 8105136360 

Ramesh Chand Meena  05-07-1995 9785763236 

jayasagar D 07-05-1980 9666447401 

YELAGATURU SIVASANKAR  21-06-1997 9381566256 

N SAI RISHITH 28-01-2009 8179837580 

KADEMONI CHARAN  07-09-2005 9505684983 

Sandhaka piedi Raju  22-01-1988 9948702858 

C V Vishal 10-02-1997 910032916 

pawan kumar 29-07-2008 8058788590 

NSTI RAMANTHAPUR , HYDERABAD 



TESDR WAITING LIST  

Name Date of Birth Mobile Number 

gattu.murali krishna 31-12-2004 9030553296 

K VENKATA SRIKANTH 04-04-1996 8790070890 

Diwakar kumar  12-08-2004 8252302850 

B SHIVAKRISHNA  21-07-2003 9392953046 

YEKULA NARENDRA BABU  29-07-2004 7993578235 

Maddi Ganesh  26-10-2004 9390475644 

BANSWADA DHIVYA THEJ 11-10-2008 9993911789 

R Srikanth 10-09-1997 9652013041 

G karunakar 25-04-1999 6305595441 

N.Pavan 04-03-2001 6302331503 

A.Shiva Kumar  23-06-2001 9502437619 

HINGOLAKAR DATTU 26-08-2005 7032587537 

Yalala Karthik 21-10-2008 8885209186 

KONYALA SREE RAM CHARY 07-01-2009 9666433527 

Kalagotla Venkata Yaswanth  22-07-2010 9381625414 

ADDURI KRISHNA SRINIVAS 29-06-1973 8688593035 

D.Vara prasad 01-03-2006 9849851044 

SOMA YASHWANT MAHESHWARAM 27-11-2008 7702420009 



MAVILLA CHANDRA SHEKAR 04-11-2008 9381147193 

NANDIPATI SHIVA SAI 07-01-2009 9885260376 

THADUKA PREMRAKSHITH 30-07-2009 9700935931 

Elpula sagar 18-11-1996 9010135153 

CHIRANJEEVI KAMATHAM  07-06-2002 9441308730 

Bandagorla Manohar  14-11-2003 8850545068 

POOSA CHARAN SAI  25-10-2007 9505136505 

YADAGIRI 04-04-1987 7075727374 

M Dhanush 07-12-2009 9666333869 

SATYANARAYANA JAGARI 18-11-1980 9676449449 

Syed Rajab Hussain  21-06-2010 8885595487 

Budida Aravind  08-05-2007 7673941984 

MIHUL KUMAR 29-08-2008 7733996839 

Suresh paspureddy 05-03-2007 9827732941 

CHIRUTHANI SRIHARI 11-11-1992 8184867280 

GOLI SAI KUMAR  31-05-2001 8885646581 

BANSWADA VISHWA THEJ 11-10-2008 9993911789 

Gaddam Praneeth 15-05-2008 7997240858 

M shankar  11-04-2001 6301932394 

THARUN  26-07-2002 7989985478 



Dappalapudi shyam 13-01-2005 6300685799 

Kantipakala Goutham  28-12-2006 9989824294 

DETI VAMSHI PRASAD 19-08-2008 9391968264 

ATLURI RAVIKISHORREDDY 21-02-1989 9989627305 

Nagilla Lohith 19-04-1996 9491247829 

Swathi 10-08-1991 8106164919 

MOHAMMED SAIF ALI  22-04-2001 8686012793 

Dupasi Rachana  15-11-2001 7569194862 

Vaddi pragnya lahari  23-04-2003 9595114815 

Darla john pranay 11-07-2003 9177458119 

Balaji Bhaurao Gaikwad 11-08-2000 9503364938 

GUDIPAKA DILEEP 23-10-1997 9550317234 

Mattupalli srinivasa rao 23-05-1992 8498971667 

K R Anusha 08-09-1993 8106414335 

Yesurathnam  06-08-1998 8688487257 

MEDIPELLI THIRUPATHI  13-05-1999 7396719700 

Madugula naveen kumar  31-10-2002 9398796766 

KATHOJU HARISH 01-01-2008 7670866207 

PURAM JAYA DHEERAJ SAI  13-01-2010 9492064702 

Viswanath potaraju 13-03-1997 9951971953 



GANTA SATYANARAYANA 20-12-2001 8341147618 

Rawool Anirudhu  24-10-2009 7995915518 

Narra eshwar  25-01-2010 6300414019 

GURRAM HIMAM REDDY 14-09-2006 9133416999 

ABHINAV GIVAGJI 17-01-2008 9392292510 

Kairamkonda Vishal 02-02-2008 6302447600 

V akhil  24-06-2009 8096647903 

Vivek 24-12-2007 9794319987 

Konderu venkata narsaiah  02-11-2000 8297995113 

PENDEM VARUN SANDESH  30-08-2008 9908098874 

Rudrapala lokesh  30-11-2009 9550547945 

YALAKAPATI KEERTHAN 25-03-2007 6300477362 

Neerukanti Sravanthi 22-06-2007 7674910559 

CHILAKABATTINI PARDHU 25-06-2007 8688004194 

K CHARANTEJA 15-08-2008 7660820196 

BOMMA MADHU KUMAR 07-06-2010 9701565221 

G Ajay Kumar  11-08-2009 9550537129 

Kondeti Sri Hardhik 11-05-2008 8919544204 

BANOTHU DINESH  10-06-2008 9553197743 

CHOPPARI GANESH 02-07-2009 9491060358 



GADDAM SAI VAMSHI 07-10-2008 9151483705 

Aditya Kumar Singh 03-01-2007 9262305169 

Nandukar ashish 26-08-2007 7981646805 

MD VAJEED 10-06-1989 7569606721 

RAMOJU KARTHIK CHARY 31-07-2007 8142218036 

Malekar Srikanth 25-03-2006 7093052242 

Rayanolla thulasiram  22-04-2008 9493227590 

KATHOJU BHANU PRAKASH 10-10-2008 7207203495 

Kasarla Yakshith  03-03-2007 9908185776 

Abhishek Kumar Singh 24-02-2008 6206277259 

YEDURUDONA JANITH KUMAR  07-04-2008 9059525100 

Myadhari Pavan Kumar  26-05-2007 6281961924 

jayasagar D 07-05-1980 9666447401 

BATHULA SIVARAMA DURGESH 16-07-2009 9948698446 

PALLEPOGU TEJA 10-11-2002 8019327951 

KADEMONI CHARAN  07-09-2005 9505684983 

NSTI RAMANTHAPUR , HYDERABAD 
AIPA  WAITING LIST  

Name Date of Birth 
Mobile 
Number 

koppula john hector paul 22-08-2004 9949517595 



KATTELA AKASH 27-12-2004 8143731418 

Ambavaram Tharun Kumar Reddy  19-12-1994 7386561994 

Harish  16-08-2004 7601078733 

PULI MAHESH  10-06-1995 7730066318 

Dhanikonda Pavan Sai  17-04-2003 9849362044 

Gangadhrara Revankumar  01-03-2005 6281591241 

Gaddamidii Naresh  24-05-2007 9392156958 

ABHISHEK YADAV 22-08-2000 7355347252 

RAMAVATH SHIVA KUMAR 01-01-1996 7032271218 

Lavudya Sai Kumar 02-03-1997 8096078979 

Peta Anudeep 17-09-2000 8008106281 

chollangi vijaya sai 08-12-2001 9381737688 

Vididineni Nithish 23-02-2002 9603772300 

Vinay Kumar  21-01-2004 7337013243 

RAJU MARRI 07-07-1998 9494743282 

CHENNA KESHAVULU S  18-03-2001 9618603268 

Kavya 27-09-2002 9014430722 

Durgollarajitha 03-07-2006 9441955690 

VENKATA SRI CHARAN  26-06-2008 7893091363 

DHARA VAMSHI 24-09-1995 9866897971 



K Ravi kumar 13-06-1986 6304039472 

Kotte Tharun Teja 09-01-2001 9347652736 

K Pujitha  02-11-2002 7729919771 

AKULA SOMNNA  09-07-1999 9963525277 

Tirupathi Anook 02-02-2000 9121966514 

PALAKONDU MANOJKUMARREDDY  15-02-2002 9347230364 

Chinnari Menda 29-05-2004 6301279439 

Gattu murali krishna  31-12-2004 9030553296 

Vathula Shiva  13-05-2005 6304008448 

V Anjaneyulu  10-05-2007 7337428919 

Malothu Devender  10-08-2007 9390532587 

DEEPAK VISHWAKARMA 30-10-1999 7071280726 

Karnati Pranavi  11-10-2009 9676939252 

GUDE SHIVA SAI  26-06-2008 9989958233 

Sudarsi Arun Kumar 14-04-2002 7382985821 

SOUMYA SONKAR  01-01-2003 8080868441 

DRONADULA THARUN  23-11-2004 7780702529 

ASU MANJULA 01-01-2005 9010177059 

K VENKATA SRIKANTH 04-04-1996 8790070890 

Mohammed Masood  18-08-1989 9538441871 



BHUKYA NAVEEN KUMAR 05-06-1996 7893186510 

BOLLA PRASHANTH  07-05-1992 8919246700 

AVANAGANTI BHAVANI 05-05-1997 9491750241 

Krishna kadari 01-01-1999 9502468890 

JILLELA SAIKRISHNA 11-01-2000 7729899429 

SHAIK HAFEEZ AFTAAB 03-05-2001 9581383871 

Kumbham Bharath 14-04-2002 9142632632 

Allaka jaya bharath sai 15-03-2007 9392767285 

Sai krishna  15-09-2000 9908342461 

SHIRISHA RAULA 20-07-1981 9110390376 

ATHINENI RAJKUMAR  13-11-1993 8106216778 

Gugulothu Nageswararao  18-07-1999 8688021858 

Byri Ramesh 31-10-2000 9347456144 

B SHIVAKRISHNA  21-07-2003 9392953046 

Maddi Ganesh  26-10-2004 9390475644 

KOPPULA ARUN 18-07-2005 8186870891 

K.akshaya 21-02-2006 9100843241 

Bonkuri Aravind  30-03-2006 6300043710 

BANSWADA DHIVYA THEJ 11-10-2008 9993911789 

Ramisetty jyothsna simhachalam 30-08-2007 9704450431 



R Srikanth 10-09-1997 9652013041 

Kadarla Rohith 10-04-1998 8008531237 

G karunakar 25-04-1999 6305595441 

NUKAL ADISH 25-09-2000 9347766201 

N.Pavan 04-03-2001 6302331503 

A.Shiva Kumar  23-06-2001 9502437619 

Pathri Shashikanth 02-04-2002 8790512303 

Kasigari Pradeep Yadav  29-06-2003 9100362090 

Bunga Gautham 05-02-2004 8639618688 

HINGOLAKAR DATTU 26-08-2005 7032587537 

Yalala Karthik 21-10-2008 8885209186 

 Kanktekar Yashomani Aditya 09-08-2009 9032350559 

Parasa kesavarao 07-02-1996 9010037820 

ADDURI KRISHNA SRINIVAS 29-06-1973 8688593035 

Malyala Mamatha 06-06-1985 9676143414 

D.Vara prasad 01-03-2006 9849851044 

Vara prasad 01-03-2006 9849851044 

SOMA YASHWANT MAHESHWARAM 27-11-2008 7702420009 

Dhumpa lavanya  12-07-1994 9059116089 

Mohammed Farooq Hussain 02-01-1996 8885666141 



G. Mounika 19-03-2000 6302201284 

B Devendar  26-10-2002 8008120515 

SEERAPU VASANTHA UDAY KUMAR  31-05-2003 8688493380 

MD SUBHAN KHAN  12-06-2003 9493752996 

Gaini Srivardhan  23-01-2007 6303776397 

Saharsh 15-08-2007 9440281520 

UMME SARA 21-10-2005 8125761960 

GEETHANJALI SALLURI 16-07-1988 9441323006 

PUNNA SAMPATH KUMAR  16-06-1995 9030867120 

Elpula sagar 18-11-1996 9010135153 

Bobbili nagesh  03-04-1997 9182987213 

manupati samuel 10-05-2001 7842547975 

Nalla Bhoopal Reddy 21-03-2002 7993079551 

CHIRANJEEVI KAMATHAM  07-06-2002 9441308730 

NUKALA AJAY  15-08-2002 9390956283 

Bandagorla Manohar  14-11-2003 8850545068 

Neerukanti Shivaleela 26-04-2005 6304422091 

THALLA KARTHIK  12-09-2006 8309125026 

ARROJU SWARNIKA  21-02-2008 8331091929 

GULSHAN ATAL 28-02-2004 7014311206 



J.SUPRIYA 19-02-1986 9010403691 

S RAJU  06-06-1988 9010600610 

Yalakam Anil  19-05-1999 6305329897 

NUKALA SWTHI 16-06-2002 9347378946 

SHAIK AMEENA 07-11-2002 8019549373 

Maddela chandana 16-06-2003 9391363280 

Maddi Dilli rao 20-08-2004 8367392422 

PATHAN VAHID KHAN 06-07-1998 8686469709 

SATYANARAYANA JAGARI 18-11-1980 9676449449 

Pathipati Nagaraju  15-07-1992 9948560833 

BHEEMANAPALLI LAXMAIAH 14-07-1980 9059058292 

Syed Rajab Hussain  21-06-2010 8885595487 

Balusu Vineeth 24-08-1998 8309175373 

PALAKONDU MALLIKARJUNA  08-02-2000 6303026886 

Kalmula Ashwini  10-06-2002 9391252987 

Budida Aravind  08-05-2007 7673941984 

M AMRUTH 10-05-1988 7981115723 

changoju ajay 29-01-2009 6281021886 

M.UMA MAHESHWARI  19-05-1985 9666017046 

SHALINI  15-11-2002 9182662170 



Sundaram Rawat  15-03-2008 8009664770 

Abhinav Bhide  01-04-2003 8688230232 

GOLI SAI KUMAR  31-05-2001 8885646581 

MUNIGE SIDDARTHA 02-01-2007 9392020737 

Chakali Saikiran 18-03-2007 9177265567 

BANSWADA VISHWA THEJ 11-10-2008 9993911789 

Gaddam pranneth 15-05-2008 7997240858 

KETHAVATH PAVAN 02-04-2005 9059144675 

J prakash  10-05-1999 8463903984 

KUKATLA SHIRISHA 16-05-2000 7799665798 

SELLA PARIMALA 31-08-2000 8019844659 

MARGAM PRANAY KUMAR  08-12-2000 9652929183 

M shankar  11-04-2001 6301932394 

PERABOINA SANTHOSH  28-11-2001 7601044981 

Kambalpalli chandu 03-12-2001 9963788790 

THARUN  26-07-2002 7989985478 

Kantipakala Goutham  28-12-2006 9989824294 

M S LOKESH KUMAR 29-06-2008 7386835341 

DETI VAMSHI PRASAD 19-08-2008 9391968264 

Pallavi Raj 06-08-1983 8897153092 



PAJJURI KALPANA 06-05-1989 9676968805 

Banoth Kiran 14-07-1993 9502887474 

ATLURI RAVIKISHORREDDY 21-02-1989 9989627305 

Sindhu sirpangi  24-12-2002 8074502225 

Anshul Pathat 04-04-1990 8817777421 

AYUSH SRIVASTAVA 28-09-2002 8707813092 

DHARAVATH VIJAY 25-06-1993 7702264191 

P Sudha Pratima  26-04-1983 7893389838 

SHRI GOVIND SHUKLA 03-09-2007 9120641150 

N Naveen Kumar  11-11-1991 9989321064 

Swathi 10-08-1991 8106164919 

BANOTH MAHENDER NAYAK 15-03-1999 8184877200 

sangem devendar 08-05-2000 9398234790 

MOHAMMED SAIF ALI  22-04-2001 8686012793 

Neerati Sunil kumar  24-03-2003 9160037697 

Vaddi pragnya lahari  23-04-2003 9595114815 

Darla john pranay 11-07-2003 9177458119 

KONDAPARTHI SANTHOSH  27-08-2004 7702978212 

vulloju sadashivananda chary 04-06-1993 9959565331 

GURRAM SUDHEER REDDY 18-03-2007 7893330832 



Balaji Bhaurao Gaikwad 11-08-2000 9503364938 

Ambam nagesh 02-03-1996 8978551489 

HANUMANTHU VINOD KUMAR 30-07-1992 9676793747 

GUDIPAKA DILEEP 23-10-1997 9550317234 

Mattupalli srinivasa rao 23-05-1992 8498971667 

K R Anusha 08-09-1993 8106414335 

J Karthik  23-04-2000 7411888737 

Anuka vinodha 20-06-1995 9032932545 

Yesurathnam  06-08-1998 8688487257 

VATTULA PAVANKALYAN  14-10-1998 8096647903 

Ankit kumar  09-03-2001 8795681858 

Morieca Irene francis 05-03-2007 9640809710 

Kurmilla J S Hasini 12-04-2007 8985457669 

B NIRMAI 27-06-2007 6305081095 

KOTA ABHILASH  09-07-2007 6300921441 

Nallamothu Lalith  05-08-2007 9502858438 

POLEPALLY SATHYANARAYANA  11-06-1991 9966577558 

MOHAMMAD JUNAID BASHA 06-06-2003 7671993636 

KATHOJU HARISH 01-01-2008 7670866207 

Bhaskarla Karuna  18-09-1990 9492186975 



PURAM JAYA DHEERAJ SAI  13-01-2010 9492064702 

GANTA SATYANARAYANA 20-12-2001 8341147618 

DAMANAPETA NAVYA SREE 01-10-2003 8919310621 

Kasturi Himaja 12-12-2003 8639861132 

YEDAVALLI MOHITH  20-09-2006 8341955982 

Rawool Anirudhu  24-10-2009 7995915518 

Guntur Gishba 15-02-2008 9492529192 

M Ram Vighnjai 27-04-2001 9391080926 

GURRAM HIMAM REDDY 14-09-2006 9133416999 

voruganti sanjana 13-02-2008 9030536062 

BODIKE SIRISHA 11-01-1993 8897882878 

PANUGANTI JAGAN  19-07-2008 9121835423 

Kantekar Ananya 24-10-2007 9700054668 

V akhil  24-06-2009 8096647903 

R Naveen kumar  13-10-1985 9550445446 

SAMALA VENKATESH 22-01-1988 9052450554 

Shantanu Shukla 26-07-2001 7408604785 

U SRIKANTH 20-06-1994 8142859496 

NAINI SHARATH KUMAR REDDY 10-05-1992 9505627612 

PAYELDAS 09-09-1999 7797987609 



BULLET KUMAR SHARMA  16-03-2005 7004162891 

KETHAVATH VIJAY RATHOD  01-03-2006 7981021755 

Angothu rakesh  20-03-2006 9346017432 

Rakesh  20-03-2006 9346017432 

Indrapalli Yashwanth 07-04-2007 9392964188 

Abdul Majeed Khan 16-05-2007 6302257805 

Kanktekar Yashomani Shree Chaitanya 09-08-2009 9032350559 

BATHINI VENU GOPAL 21-02-1984 7702327797 

Sriramula mahesh  09-12-1994 9573456013 

M LOKESH NAIK 06-03-1995 7090511995 

Patlavatha guruprasad  23-02-2002 8639903107 

Neerukanti Sravanthi 22-06-2007 7674910559 

CHILAKABATTINI PARDHU 25-06-2007 8688004194 

K CHARANTEJA 15-08-2008 7660820196 

NAVEENA KARPE 04-08-1989 8142168719 

BOMMA MADHU KUMAR 07-06-2010 9701565221 

G Ajay Kumar  11-08-2009 9550537129 

Aerukula vishal kumar  07-12-2000 9441870496 

MOGILICHARLA VEERABABU 14-04-1996 7660077312 

Gajula Bharathi 02-11-2008 7780438623 



D S LAKSHMI CHHAYA 23-04-2007 9346482037 

M sudeer  16-10-2002 8886412182 

BANOTHU DINESH  10-06-2008 9553197743 

VADDE CHANDRA SHEKAR REDDY 17-05-1999 9966131272 

G PRANAY 20-10-2006 7981681027 

CHOPPARI GANESH 02-07-2009 9491060358 

Srinivas Laxminarayan Jakkani 13-12-1969 9869212406 

Aditya Kumar Singh 03-01-2007 9262305169 

BHOOMIGARI YASHWANTH 09-12-2007 6300968977 

Kuthadi Lokeshwar  22-08-2008 9700184930 

MD VAJEED 10-06-1989 7569606721 

Dontharabiona Srikanth  04-12-2002 9398722284 

D.mamatha 21-09-1987 9948204039 

Shaik Jakira 10-07-1991 9966277506 

Omkaram chinna rangaraju 01-06-1984 7997247190 

Rawool Ishwarya  03-06-2008 7842356379 

KOPPULA SHASHANK 02-03-2007 6301260355 

Kasarla Yakshith  03-03-2007 9908185776 

Voweldas Shashi vardhan 14-08-2008 7386126186 

PONNAKANTI. SAIKIRAN 07-10-2004 8074546942 



YEDURUDONA JANITH KUMAR  07-04-2008 9059525100 

AMIT KUMAR 16-04-2001 7255086763 

Ayesha Naaz Fatima 09-01-1993 7569757955 

Aditya kumar 15-06-2009 7249989594 

jayasagar D 07-05-1980 9666447401 

KADEMONI CHARAN  07-09-2005 9505684983 

Y.S HARSHITH 19-03-2005 9949467403 

Alla.gayathri venkata satya  28-08-2007 8688857749 

  

 


